Catologo Libreria Viborada

Wild animals | have known and
200 drwanings: being the
personal histories of Lobo,
Silverspot, Raggylug, Bingo, the
Springfield Fox, the Pacing
Mustang and Redruff

| Read More
| SKu:3124

7 N Dice: 40,00€
Stock: instock

Categories: Letteratura per Ragazzi

autore: Seton Ernest Thompsoneditore: Charles
Scribner's Sonsluogo-edizione: New Yorkanno-
edizione: 1900

Product Description
In 8, pp. 358+5. Legatura tutta tela con impressioni in oro e in nero. Tavole e figure nel testo.
rilegato in pelle Buono (Good) (3124)



https://viborada.it/prodotto/wild-animals-i-have-known-and-200-drwanings-being-the-personal-histories-of-lobo-silverspot-raggylug-bingo-the-springfield-fox-the-pacing-mustang-and-redruff/
https://viborada.it/categoria-prodotto/letteratura-per-ragazzi/

Catologo Libreria Viborada

Pueblo Indian Folk-Stories

Read More

SKU: 2575

Price: 40,00€
Stock: instock
Categories: Varie

autore: Lummis Charles F.editore: Century Coluogo-
edizione: New Yorkanno-edizione: 1910

Product Description

In 8, 257 pages. lllustrated with black & white drawings by George Wharton Edwards. lllustrated
front cover. Anonymous dedication and former owners name on flyleaf. Hardcover. brossura
Buono (Good) (2575)

= Dante and the Animal Kingdom
DANTE
ANIMAL Read More
KINGDOM
SKU: 2573
Price: 40,00€
Stock: outofstock
Categories: Varie

autore: Holbrook Richard Thayereditore: Macmillan
luogo-edizione: New Yorkanno-edizione: 1902



https://viborada.it/prodotto/pueblo-indian-folk-stories/
https://viborada.it/categoria-prodotto/varie/
https://viborada.it/prodotto/dante-and-the-animal-kingdom/
https://viborada.it/categoria-prodotto/varie/

Catologo Libreria Viborada

Product Description

In 8, xviii, 376 pages with numerous illustrations, editorial binding in green canvas with
decorations and title on the spine and plate. Some halo on spine (photo), otherwise in good
state. brossura Buono (Good) (2573)

The Irish Guards in the Great
War. Edited and Compiled from
their Diaries and Paper. Volume
| The First Battalion, Volume I,
The Second Battalion and
Appendices

Read More

SKU: 2441

Price: 40,00€
Stock: outofstock
Categories: Storia

autore: Rudyard Kiplingeditore: Macmillanluogo-
edizione: New Yorkanno-edizione: 1923

Product Description
In 8, pp. 334, 310. Legatura tutta tela rossa con fregi e titoli impressi in oro sul piatto e sul
dorso. Tagli superiori in oro. Lievi abrasioni alle cerniere. rilegato in pelle Buono (Good) (2441)



https://viborada.it/prodotto/the-irish-guards-in-the-great-war-edited-and-compiled-from-their-diaries-and-paper-volume-i-the-first-battalion-volume-ii-the-second-battalion-and-appendices/
https://viborada.it/categoria-prodotto/storia/

Catologo Libreria Viborada

The Book of Good Counsels from
the Sanskrit of the Hitopadesa.

Read More

SKU: 2572

Price: 35,00€
Stock: instock
Categories: Varie

autore: Arnold Sir Edwardeditore: Charles Scribners
luogo-edizione: New Yorkanno-edizione: 1893

Product Description

In 16, pp. 162, Clean in original red cloth binding with bevelled edges and elaborate decorative
stamping in gilt to front cover with images of various wild animals and branches. With
[llustrations by Gordon Browne. A New Edition. Ex libris of Edwin Collins Frost. Ex library book,
withdrawn ( Amarican Academy in Rome) stamp on title page. In very good state brossura
Buono (Good) (2572)



https://viborada.it/prodotto/the-book-of-good-counsels-from-the-sanskrit-of-the-hitopadesa/
https://viborada.it/categoria-prodotto/varie/
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Through The Looking-Glass

Read More

THROUGH THE D

LOOKING-GLASS SKU: 2431
AND WHAT ALICE FOUND Price: 35’00€

THERE

Stock: outofstock

by

i CARROLL Categories: Letteratura per Ragazzi

autore: Lewis Carrolleditore: Harper & Brothers
luogo-edizione: New Yorkanno-edizione: 1902

SEW YORK AND LONDON
BMEFER & BROTHERS PUBLISHERS

mCcmil

Product Description

In 8, 211 pages with 41 splendidly imaginative full-page plates by Peter Newell. A portrait of
Peter Newell on frontpage. With green marginal decorations surrounding each page of text by
Robert Murray Wright.Red cloth Hardcover without dust jacket. Spine a bit faded, otherwise
good condition. brossura Buono (Good) (2431)



https://viborada.it/prodotto/through-the-looking-glass/
https://viborada.it/categoria-prodotto/letteratura-per-ragazzi/
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Pulse, Digital and

Switching Waveforms
MILLMAN and TAUB

ional Student Edition

Product Description

Pulse, digital, and switching
waveforms. Devices and circuits
for their generation and
processing

Read More

SKU: 1237

Price: 35,00€
Stock: instock
Categories: Scienze

autore: Jacob Millman, Herbert Taubeditore: McGraw-
Hillluogo-edizione: New Yorkanno-edizione: 1965

In 8, pp. XIV+958. Legatura cartonata. Figure nel testo. McGraw-Hill electrical and electronic
engineering series rilegato Buono (Good) (1237)



https://viborada.it/prodotto/pulse-digital-and-switching-waveforms-devices-and-circuits-for-their-generation-and-processing/
https://viborada.it/categoria-prodotto/scienze/

Catologo Libreria Viborada

Riflessioni Su Vico

/?. : 3 Read More
[Jlesstont su SKU: 8915

¥ Price: 30,00€
Stock: instock

Categories: Filosofia

autore: Ratto, Francoeditore: Legasluogo-edizione:
New Yorkanno-edizione: 2002

Product Description
In 8, 388 pagine, brossura brossura Perfetto (Mint) (8915)



https://viborada.it/prodotto/riflessioni-su-vico/
https://viborada.it/categoria-prodotto/filosofia/
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| Pulcinellopaedia Seraphiniana

Luigi Serafini

PULCINELLOPAEDIA |  Read More
SERAPHINIANA SKU: 3339
Price: 30,00€

Stock: outofstock
Categories: Arte

autore: Luigi Serafinieditore: Rizzoli International
luogo-edizione: New Yorkanno-edizione: 2016
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Product Description
In 8 grande, pp. 50 n.n. soprattutto di disegni. Legatura tutta tela con impressioni in nero e in
oro rilegato in pelle Buono (Good) (3339)

IN WOLFGANG VON GOETHE r F a u S t

e s Read More

o o . SKU: 2420

Price: 25,00€
Stock: outofstock

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA Categories: Varie

autore: Goethe Johann Wolfgang, Taylor Bayard,
Translatoreditore: Arden Book Companyluogo-
edizione: New Yorkanno-edizione: n.d.

Product Description
In 8, 252 pages with illustrations in b/w by Harry Clarke. Translated into English in the original


https://viborada.it/prodotto/pulcinellopaedia-seraphiniana/
https://viborada.it/categoria-prodotto/arte/
https://viborada.it/prodotto/faust/
https://viborada.it/categoria-prodotto/varie/
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meters by Bayard Tayler. Black hardcover, no dust jacket. Corners slightly bumped, otherwise
good condition. brossura Buono (Good) (2420)
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A Stories of Old Ireland and Myself

.LAND & MYSELF

i o  Read More
SKU: 2418

Price: 25,00€
Stock: outofstock

L e ~ Categories: Varie

" autore: Orpen Williameditore: Henry Holt and
Companyluogo-edizione: New Yorkanno-edizione:
1925

Product Description

In 8, pp. viii, [2], 94. Includes illustrations. Hardcover. No dust jacket. Edges and corners slightly
bumped. Slight foxing on the first pages. Ex library stamp on title page. Ex libris on front page.
Overall good conditions brossura Buono (Good) (2418)



https://viborada.it/prodotto/stories-of-old-ireland-and-myself/
https://viborada.it/categoria-prodotto/varie/
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The Seven Seas

Read More
SKU: 2499
Price: 22,00€
Stock: instock
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Categories: Varie

autore: Kipling Rudyardeditore: Appletonluogo-
edizione: New Yorkanno-edizione: 1897, copyright
1896

Product Description

In 8, pp. vii, 209 pgs. with 6 additional pgs. of advertisements of Appleton & Co, gilt decorated
blind-stamped cloth, light foxing on first pages, otherwise good state of conservation brossura
Buono (Good) (2499)



https://viborada.it/prodotto/the-seven-seas/
https://viborada.it/categoria-prodotto/varie/

